
Platz Nr. Name Verein 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt
1. 34 Sieben, Oliver GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1728 1180 2908
2. 29 Meier, Frank GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1179 1304 2483
3. 8 Wehren, René GSRC  Langenfeld ´93 1150 1280 2430
4. 13 Franzrahe, Gerhard GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 1023 1245 2268
5. 11 Wiemann, Friedrich GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 1119 1139 2258
6. 20 Schlingmeyer, Uwe GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 925 1263 2188
7. 1 Schumacher, Wilfried GSV Eschweiler ´00 738 1447 2185
8. 14 Böhmer, Detlev GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 715 1438 2153
9. 22 Voß, Klaus GC Duisburg ´88 1409 743 2152
10. 32 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 745 1317 2062
11. 7 Uerlings, Josef GSRC  Langenfeld ´93 1186 810 1996
12. 25 Hoyer, Thomas GC Duisburg ´88 1149 796 1945
13. 6 Scheidt, Wilfried GSRC  Langenfeld ´93 798 1145 1943
14. 38 Triebel, Kurt GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 835 1103 1938
15. 12 Enning, Wilhelm GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 727 1208 1935
16. 5 Barbarski, Franz GSRC  Langenfeld ´93 1186 709 1895
17. 35 Theis, Wolfgang GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 818 1073 1891
18. 18 Hillert, Reinhard GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 651 1238 1889
19. 9 Caripidis, Anastasios GSRC  Langenfeld ´93 463 1399 1862
20. 37 Liebert, Helmut GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 878 979 1857
21. 28 Klingbeil, Stefan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 720 1069 1789
22. 27 Zbroja, Andreas GC Duisburg ´88 1178 567 1745
23. 26 Köpp, Wolfgang GC Duisburg ´88 867 870 1737
24. 40 Werner, Willi GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 1460 276 1736
25. 33 Fröschke, Holger GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1044 622 1666
26. 23 Jonitz, Martin GC Duisburg ´88 607 988 1595
27. 30 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1133 432 1565
28. 24 Erkens, Karl GC Duisburg ´88 682 868 1550
29. 31 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 675 858 1533
30. 39 Kröder, Claus GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 462 1052 1514
31. 10 Becker, Klaus GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 297 1210 1507
32. 19 Grothmann, Michael GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 803 666 1469
33. 21 Zarbock, Wolfgang GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 655 797 1452
34. 36 Sabo, Hans GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 920 301 1221
35. 4 Hartmann, Ralf GSV Eschweiler ´00 174 1032 1206
36. 17 Cicek, Yesar GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 679 456 1135
37. 15 Bornschein, Martin GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 318 779 1097
38. 3 Gerharz, Bernd GSV Eschweiler ´00 403 648 1051
39. 2 Schröders, Dieter GSV Eschweiler ´00 830 209 1039
40. 16 Szablenski, Karl GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 616 276 892
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Platz Verein Gesamt

1. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - II 8527

2. GSRC Langenfeld ´93 8183

3. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - I 7968

4. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - I 7370

5. GC Duisburg ´88 7242

6. GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 6998

7. GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 6530

8. GSV Eschweiler ´00 5481

9. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - II 5277

Skat-Mannschaftsplatzierung
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Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Langenfeld ´93 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

32 Domnofski, Peter 745 1317 2062 5 Barbarski, Franz 1186 709 1895

33 Fröschke, Holger 1044 622 1666 7 Uerlings, Josef 1186 810 1996

34 Sieben, Oliver 1728 1180 2908 8 Wehren, René 1150 1280 2430

35 Theis, Wolfgang 818 1073 1891 9 Caripidis, Anastasios 463 1399 1862

4335 4192 8527 3985 4198 8183

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

10 Becker, Klaus 297 1210 1507 28 Klingbeil, Stefan 720 1069 1789

11 Wiemann, Friedrich 1119 1139 2258 29 Meier, Frank 1179 1304 2483

12 Enning, Wilhelm 727 1208 1935 30 Perschmann, Uwe 1133 432 1565

13 Franzrahe, Gerhard 1023 1245 2268 31 Porcher, Stephan 675 858 1533

3166 4802 7968 3707 3663 7370

Platz Nr. GC Duisburg ´88 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

22 Voß, Klaus 1409 743 2152 18 Hillert, Reinhard 651 1238 1889

23 Jonitz, Martin 607 988 1595 19 Grothmann, Michael 803 666 1469

24 Erkens, Karl 682 868 1550 20 Schlingmeyer, Uwe 925 1263 2188

25 Hoyer, Thomas 1149 796 1945 21 Zarbock, Wolfgang 655 797 1452

3847 3395 7242 3034 3964 6998

Platz Nr. GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSV Eschweiler ´00 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

36 Sabo, Hans 920 301 1221 1 Schumacher, Wilfried 738 1447 2185

37 Liebert, Helmut 878 979 1857 2 Schröders, Dieter 830 209 1039

38 Triebel, Kurt 835 1103 1938 3 Gerharz, Bernd 403 648 1051

39 Kröder, Claus 462 1052 1514 4 Hartmann, Ralf 174 1032 1206

3095 3435 6530 2145 3336 5481

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

14 Böhmer, Detlev 715 1438 2153

15 Bornschein, Martin 318 779 1097

16 Szablenski, Karl 616 276 892

17 Cicek, Yesar 679 456 1135

2328 2949 5277
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